
 

HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in respect of 
e-auction to be held on 26.09.2023 (Mandi Township in Hisar Zone):- 

 
 

Auction 
ID 

Name of 
Urban 
Estate 

Plot 
No. 

Previous 
Description 

Revised 
Description 

Previous      RP Revised   RP Remarks 

80962 
to 
80970 

TCENTRE/ 
Bhiwani 

12, 14, 15, 
16, 18, 19, 
20, 21 and 
25 

SCF Site(eAuction) 
(22.00 X 5.00=110.00) 

SCF Site(eAuction) 
(21.95 x 5.03=110.41) 

15261000 15317900
  

Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

80971 
and 
80972 

TCENTRE/ 
Bhiwani 

23 and 27 Booth Site (eAuction) 
(8.00X3.00=23.00 ) 

Booth Site (eAuction) 
(8.25 x 2.75=22.69 ) 

2871900 2833200 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

80975 3CCIII/ 
Fatehabad 

91 Booths (Auction) 
(10.00X3.00=30.00 ) 

Booth Site without 
basement (Auction) 
(10.00X3.00=30.00 ) 

  Description 
Changed 

80982 KM-
TOHANA/ 
Fatehabad 

6 SCF Site(eAuction) 
(18.29X4.88=89.26 ) 

SCF Site without 
Basement (eAuction) 
(18.29X4.88=89.26 ) 

  Description 
Changed 

80983 KM-
TOHANA/ 
Fatehabad 

15 15 

Booth Site (eAuction) 
(7.62X3.09=23.55 ) 

15 P 

Booth Site Without 
Basement (eAuction) 
(7.62X3.09=23.55 ) 

1571800 1728900 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

80984 
to 
80991 

KM-
TOHANA/ 
Fatehabad 

22, 23, 25 
,26, 27, 
30, 32 and 
33 

Booth Site (eAuction) 
(7.62X2.97=22.63 ) 

Booth Site without 
Basement (eAuction) 
(7.62X2.97=22.63 ) 

  Description 
Changed 

80993 KM-
TOHANA/ 
Fatehabad 

40 Booth Site (eAuction) 
(7.62X3.09=23.55 ) 

Booth Site without 
Basement (eAuction) 
(7.62X2.97=22.63 ) 

1571800 1510400 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

81016 MT-
NARWANA/ 
Jind 

4 Booths (Auction) 
(6.76X3.01=20.35 ) 

Booths (Auction) 
(6.88 x 3.01=20.71 ) 

1392000 1416600 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

81018 MT-
NARWANA/ 
Jind 

28 28 28 P 2258700 2484500 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

81086 
to 
81089 

MT / 
Bhiwani 

44, 45, 48 
and 49 

10 Marla (eAuction) 
(24.00X9.00=218.00 ) 

10 Marla (eAuction) 
(23.78x9.144)approx 

=217.47.00 ) 

9839400 9815600 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

81101 MT- 
Bhiwani 
Khera 

255 255 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(22.00X9.00=201.00 ) 

255 P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(22.00X9.00=201.00 ) 

2457200     2702800 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

81105 3RCC/ 
Fatehabad 

25 10 Marla (eAuction) 
(22.86X9.14=208.94 ) 

10 Marla (Auction) 
(9.10×22.86=208.02) 

11670200 11618800 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

81117 3RCC/ 
Fatehabad 

34 10 Marla (Auction) 
(22.86X9.14=208.94 ) 

10 Marla (Auction) 
(9.17×22.86=209.62) 

11670200 11708200 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

81160 
to  
81162 

KM-
TOHANA/ 
Fatehabad 

282, 288 
and 346 

4 Marla 
(13.72X6.09=83.55 ) 

4 Marla (eAuction)  
(13.72X6.10=83.69 ) 

 

2423800 2427800 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

81167 OLDMT-
TOHANA 

183 10 Marla (Auction) 
(22.86X9.15=209.17 ) 

10 Marla (Auction) 
(9.14×22.86=208.94) 

5703900 5697600 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 



81168 OLDMT-
TOHANA 

186 10 Marla (Auction) 
(22.86X9.15=209.17 ) 

10 Marla (Auction) 
(9.07×22.86= 207.34) 

5703900 5654000 Description 
and Reserve 

price 
Changed 

 

Note: The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 
 

Dated 22.09.2023 Chief Administrator, 

HSVP, Panchkula. 


